1
Connector
0.8mm Contact Spacing, Board To Board SMT Connectors
EBB-PR27 SERIES
■ FEATURES
 0.8mm contact spacing.
 Number of contacts: 10~30 Pin.
 Stacking Heights: 3.5mm, 4.2mm

2
Connector
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EBB - PR27 - S  012  V2N - 47Z - E  1600
No. of Connectors
1600: SxxxV2N
1500: PxxxV2N
1200: PxxxV3N
1300: PxxxV4N
Package Type:
E: Embossed type
Plating Type:
2Z: Au over Nickel (RoHS Compliant)
3Z: Tin over Nickel (RoHS Compliant)
22Z: Au over Nickel (RoHS Compliant)
     (Au:Flash/H/D:Au over Nickel)
47Z: Au over Nickel (RoHS Compliant)
*
Contact
Area
Terminal
Area
Hold Down
Area
Plating Gold 30u” Gold Flash Gold Flash
Height (mm):
Socket Plug Mate Height
V2N V3N 4.2
V2N V4N 3.5
V2N V2N 2.95
No. of Contacts:
010:10Pin. ~ 030:30Pin.
Connector Type:
S: Socket connector
P: Plug connector
Series Name: PR27
Model Name: EBB: Board to Board Connectors